
Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Points

1 Inaya BANNIER U11F 16

2 William LEHOURS U12 16

3 Stéphane BLANDIN U10 16

4 Tom BLANDIN U10 16

5 Gabin PABOIS RENAUD U12 16

6 Elie LEHOURS U12 15

7 Fabrice LECOU C. DIR 15

8 Justine NOBLET SENIORS F 15

9 Joël PABOIS U12 15

10 Anthony DE SOUSA REIS NON LIC 14

11 Gabin BARBE U10 14

12 Louis PELLUCHON U12 14

13 Anthony ANIZON U18 13

14 Macéo LEPORCHER U12 13

15 Josselin JUBIER SENIORS 12

16 Pacôme LEPORCHER U9 12

17 Rafael LEFEBVRE U9 11

18 Johan BANNIER U11F SENIORS F 11

19 Théo DAVID SENIORS 11

20 Serge GOUARD SENIORS 11

21 Mickael OUISSE U18 11

22 Augustin VINET HERAULT U8 11

23 Arthur GRANDI SENIORS 10

24 Maxime LECOU SENIORS 10

25 Yohann GAUDUCHEAU U15 LOISIRS 10

26 Thimothée VINET HERAULT U11 10

27 Ludovic LE MEN U11 LOISIRS 9

28 Romain VINET U11 LOISIRS 9

29 Matéo VERGNAUD U13 9

30 Victor LOIZEAU U6 U7 9

31 Sébastien HUET U15F 8

32 Fabrice GUERIN U6 U7 7

33 Mathias BUGEL SENIORS 7

34 Anthony GUILLO U15 7

35 Louise AUDEBERT U15F 6
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36 Adrien CORBEL SENIORS 6

37 Ceylane GESLIN U13F 6

38 Yannick LEMEE C DIR LOISIRS 6

39 Iliano RUSSON U10 6

40 Elodie AUPIAIS SENIORS F 6

41 Grégory BARBE U10 6

42 Maélie MACE U11F 6

43 Juliette MIAULT SENIORS F 5

44 Clara RIALLAND SENIORS F 5

45 Fabien BOSSY U18 5

46 Antoine BRIAND SENIORS 5

47 Stéphane VIAUD SENIORS 5

48 Fabio POUYADOUX U10 5

49 Morgan LECUYER U15 5

50 Maxence BAYLE SENIORS 5

51 Alexis DOUAUD NON LIC 5

52 Zya MACE U13F 5

53 Enzo HILBERT U6 U7 5

54 Lilian JAGU U12 5

55 Catalina CAILLON U11F 5

56 Mailyn DULONG U15F 5

57 Emma BANNIER U13F 5

58 Corentin MORTIER DORIAN U13 5

59 Frédéric DELALANDE U11 5

60 Kylian BEAUTRU LE BAIL U13 5

61 Anna GRENAUD U15F 5

62 Armand LOIZEAU U9 5

63 Mickael ROLAIS U13 LOISIRS 5

64 Lilou BONNEAU U11F 5

65 Romann DANIEL U6 U7 4

66 Stéphane CORMIER NON LIC 4

67 Erevann CHARTIER SENIORS 4

68 Reynald LEMAITRE U13F LOISIRS 4

69 Carole CHALON SENIORS F 4

70 Davy DULONG U13/ LOISIRS 4
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71 Natacha SARDAIS SENIORS F 4

72 Alana GUIHO U13F 4

73 Maël KERVADEC U10 4

74 Stéphane MORTIER DORIAN U13 LOISIRS 4

75 Tiphaine DELALANDE SENIORS F 4

76 Lukas ROUSSE HAREL U12 4

77 Ilan ROSIER U11 4

78 Nicolas SAINT LO SENIORS 3

79 Mathis LE MEN U11 3

80 Evan LE METAYER U6 U7 U12 3

81 Loann LETOURNEUX U15F 3

82 Ugo PELLUCHON U12 3

83 Cali CHEREL U11F 3

84 Ethan AGENEAU U10 3

85 Grace Kelly TANSION NON LIC 3

86 Camille HUET SENIORS F 2

87 Jean Louis CHEVRIER C DIRECT 2

88 Elliot LEGAL MORAND U11 2

89 Vanessa BANNIER SENIORS F 2

90 Satine SAMSON U15F 2

91 Aaron DULONG U13 2

92 Ewen ROZO U6 U7 2

93 Yael SAVARY U11F 2

94 Lise HERVE U11F 2

95 ines HERVY U11F 2

96 Yann LETOURNEUX U11 2

97 Margot SIMON U15F 2

98 Joan JOUBERT U13 2

99 Océane PAUSELLI SENIORS F 1

100 Lohan NAEL U12 1
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Place Nom Prénom Points 

1 TOM BLANDIN 69

2 STEPHANE BLANDIN 66

3 GABIN PABOIS RENAUD 64

4 GABIN BARBE 63

5 JOEL PABOIS 61

6 YOHANN GAUDUCHEAU 60

7 JOHAN BANNIER 59

8 WILLIAM LEHOURS 59

9 JUSTINE NOBLET 58

10 PACOME LEPORCHER 57

11 ROMAIN VINET 56

12 MACEO LEPORCHER 56

13 THÉO DAVID 53

14 LUDOVIC LE MEN 52

15 GREGORY BARBE 52

16 ANTHONY ANIZON 52

17 MATHIAS BUGEL 51

18 ALEXIS DOUAUD 50

19 ILIANO RUSSON 49

20 JULIETTE MIAULT 48

21 CEDRIC LETOURNEUX 48

22 INAYA BANNIER 48

23 LOANN LETOURNEUX 48

24 YANNICK LEMEE 48

25 SEBASTIEN HUET 47

26 ANNA GRENAUD 46

27 MAXIME LECOU 46

28 STEPHANE VIAUD 46

29 JOSSELIN JUBIER 46

30 MAXENCE BAYLE 45

31 ANTHONY DE SOUSA REIS 45
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Place Catégorie Participation Moyenne Points 

1 U12 31 % 9,5 54

2 U11F U13F 43 % 5,7 48

3 U10 16 % 9,4 45

4 U15F 35 % 5,9 43

5 U18 Seniors F 32 % 6,25 43

6 U18 7 % 9,7 41

7 U9 8 % 9,3 40

8 Comité Directeur 19 % 7,7 37

9 Seniors 15 % 7,2 34

10 Loisirs 11 % 6,9 32

11 U15 6 % 7,3 31

12 U11 20 % 5,1 31

13 U6 U7 14 % 5 28

14 U13 20 % 4,3 28

15 U8 4 % 6,5 28
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Place Catégorie Points 

1 U18 SENIORS FEMININES 325

2 U15 FEMININES 297

3 U11 U13 FEMININES 294

4 U12 293

5 U10 268

6 LOISIRS 251

7 U11 249

8 COMITÉ DIRECTEUR 249

9 U15 235

10 SENIORS 233

11 U9 224

12 U18 200

13 U6 U7 197

14 U13 195

15 U8 162
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